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SEMPRA ENERGY

ISIN: US8168511090

Overview

2024/06/24 08:00:11

Price
68.36 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.15% (-0.10)

US8168511090
SRE

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

44,571 EUR
S&P 500

70.88 EUR (200)
71.18 EUR (200)
68.36 EUR
68.36 EUR
68.36 EUR
68.46 EUR
70.48 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
2024/06/14 2
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8168511090&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd131eedac1b17895a60b8281988ed13ee3cebfba56e1ffa1ef6650e4679b782&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aae6ee27a1b1cd728&time=1719325658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91250b256824ddc870cfb1ac033284b367b4b712f9326468aa3bc680a9f7b7dd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=868554b3f57cc3055&time=1719325658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1de4c003bb7f48eb2e8040fc5f9d4dc02a1002bf7535ba961129251ecf5368c4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3da1f22daa85d6179&time=1719325658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=025913a883238fbf463c9678d04a5364f331263c1e216f2bdf0afc7c9671f042&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52b4958cb10a2126d&time=1719325658&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36388481a7248530fe64059cc80c0487c206ddb71c4a6da525c81a7c295c74c7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61d4757085dd112f6&time=1719325658&tool=RSC

SEMPRA ENERGY

Details

2024/06/24 08:00:11

Price
68.36 EUR

Difference © -0.15%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN US8168511090
Symbol SRE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,571 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 70.88 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 71.18 EUR (200)
Open 68.36 EUR
High 68.36 EUR
Low 68.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.46 EUR
VWAP 70.48 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.18% +1.42% +19.53%
Perf (abs.) +1.46 +0.96 +11.19
Beta 0.26 0.48 0.55
Volatility 21.02 21.01 22.61
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 66.50 EUR
25

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 70.34 EUR

Exchange 24

Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:39 70.86 EUR
24

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:35 70.06 EUR
24

NYSE 2024/06/ 16:12 76.32 USD

68.26 EUR (0)

69.29 EUR (2)

66.56 EUR (8)

66.44 EUR (13)

71.96 EUR (2024/05/22)
62.28 EUR (2024/04/17)
71.96 EUR (2024/05/22)
62.00 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 3

8.99 1,943
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2600423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36757843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59323502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553563

SEMPRA ENERGY

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/06/
24

2024/05/
22

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

2024/06/
24

08:02

16:01

08:00

08:10

16:03

70.20 EUR

78.06 USD

68.36 EUR

69.68 EUR

70.76 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426992996

SEMPRA ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo
g Sempra Energy’

Contact Details
SEMPRA

488 8th Avenue - 92101 San Diego
Telefon: +1-619-696-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: media@sempra.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andrés Conesa Member of Board of

Labastida Directors

Bethany Mayer Member of Board of
Directors

Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
Directors

Jack Taylor Member of Board of
Directors

James Yardley Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Mears Member of Board of
Directors

Pablo Ferrero Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Mark Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey W. Martin ~ Chairman of Managing
Board

Karen Sedgwick ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Peter R. Wall Member of Executive
Committee

Trevor I. Mihalik Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media@sempra.com
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